



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020

Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
 Agency : Metals Industry Research and Development Center
 Operating Unit : < not applicable >
 Organization Code : 19 007 0000000
 Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		Remarks
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Remittance to BTR	Deposited with AGDB	TOTAL	Amount	%	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=[(6+(-)7)-8+9]	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		29,272,000.00	7,816,874.66	1,139,023.15	0.00	0.00	8,955,897.81	8,955,897.81	0.00	8,955,897.81	(20,316,102.19)	-69 %	
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		29,272,000.00	7,816,874.66	1,139,023.15	0.00	0.00	8,955,897.81	8,955,897.81	0.00	8,955,897.81	(20,316,102.19)	-69 %	
Cash Revenue		29,272,000.00	7,336,752.16	1,101,423.15	0.00	0.00	8,438,175.31	8,438,175.31	0.00	8,438,175.31	(20,833,824.69)	-71 %	
Non-Tax		29,272,000.00	7,336,752.16	1,101,423.15	0.00	0.00	8,438,175.31	8,438,175.31	0.00	8,438,175.31	(20,833,824.69)	-71 %	
Other Service Income	4020190099	23,048,000.00	6,862,972.02	1,099,162.52	0.00	0.00	7,962,134.54	7,962,134.54	0.00	7,962,134.54	(15,085,865.46)	-65 %	
Seminar/Training Fees	4020204000	2,664,000.00	416,750.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	416,750.00	416,750.00	0.00	416,750.00	(2,247,250.00)	-84 %	
Rent/Lease Income	4020205000	3,550,000.00	51,789.72	7,099.11	0.00	0.00	58,888.83	58,888.83	0.00	58,888.83	(3,491,111.17)	-98 %	
Income from Printing and Publication	4020215000	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(10,000.00)	-100 %	
Interest on NG Deposits	4020221001	0.00	0.00	401.94	0.00	0.00	401.94	401.94	0.00	401.94	401.94	0 %	
Fines and Penalties - Business Income	4020223000	0.00	5,240.42	(5,240.42)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0 %	
Cash Receipts		0.00	480,122.50	37,600.00	0.00	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0 %	
Others		0.00	480,122.50	37,600.00	0.00	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0 %	
Other Unearned Revenue	2050299000	0.00	480,122.50	37,600.00	0.00	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0.00	517,722.50	517,722.50	0 %	
TOTAL		29,272,000.00	7,816,874.66	1,139,023.15	0.00	0.00	8,955,897.81	8,955,897.81	0.00	8,955,897.81	(20,316,102.19)	-69 %	

Certified Correct:

JOHN S. DUNGGO

Accountant

Date: 2020-07-09 10:30:41.0

Recommending Approval:

AUREA T. MOTAS

Director FMS

Date: 2020-07-09 10:42:13.0

Approved By:

ROBERT O. OJIZON

Executive Director

Date: 2020-07-09 10:57:03.0